
August 
Sunday, Aug. 27, 2017  Welcome Service – 10:45 a.m. 
Wednesday, Aug. 30, 2017 Church in the Middle – 7 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 29, 2017 Willowdale Meeting, Pastor Greg Lafferty 
 
September 
Friday, September 1, 2017 Willowdale Meeting, Larry Redmond 
Sunday, September 3, 2017 No Morning Worship – Labor Day 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 6, 2017 Rev. Faison @ Avondale Ministerium 
Wednesday, Sept. 6, 2017  “Gospel on the Greens” – 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 7, 2017 Freshman Assembly at 11 am 
Sunday, September 9, 2017   Sunday Worship 10:45 am 
 

Monday, Sept. 11, 2017  9/11 Memorial Prayer Vigil 
Wednesday, Sept. 13, 2017 Gideon Bible Distribution 10 am-12 pm  
Wednesday, Sept. 13, 2017 Midnight Prayer & Praise  12 am 
Thursday, September 14, 2014 SGA w/ Presidential Address  
   CONVOCATION 11:00 am 
 
Sunday, September 17, 2017 Sunday Worship Service 10:45 am 
Wednesday, Sept. 20, 2017 Midnight Prayer & Praise  
Thursday, September 22, 2014 LEAVES CONVOCATION- Legacy Walk 
Sunday, September 24, 2017 Sunday Evening Worship at 6:30 pm 
  

August – September 2017 



Sunday, October 1, 2017 Chapel Ministry Kick-Off – 10:45 a.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 4, 2017 Church in the Middle – 7 p.m. 
 
Sunday, October 8, 2017 Morning Worship  
Wednesday, October 11, 2017  Midday- Midnight Prayer 
Thursday, October 7, 2017 LEAVES CONVOCATION 
 
Sunday, October 9, 2017   Sunday Worship Service 
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Midnight Prayer   
Thursday, October 12, 2017 LEAVES CONVOCATION 
 
Sunday, October 15, 2017 Sunday Worship Service 
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Midnight Prayer & Praise  
Thursday, October 21, 2014 LEAVES CONVOCATION 
Sunday, October 24, 2017 Sunday Evening Worship at 6:30 pm 
  

October 2017 

Special Events:  
• Ministry Kick Off Sunday 
• Homecoming  
• President Inauguration  
• Mr. & Mrs. Lincoln Pageant 



Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Mid Day & Midnight Prayer 
Sunday, November 5, 2017 Morning Worship – Labor Day 
 

Wednesday,  November 8, 2017  Mid Day & Midnight Prayer 
Thursday, November 9, 2017 1, 854 Reasons to be Thankful  
   LEAVES CONVOCATION 
 
Sunday, November 12, 2017   Sunday Worship Service 10:45 am 
 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Midnight Prayer & Praise  
Thursday, November 16, 2017 LEAVES CONVOCATION 
 
Sunday, November 19, 2017 Sunday Worship Service 
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 LEAVES CONVOCATION 
Sunday, November  26, 2017 Sunday Evening Worship 6:30 pm  
  

November - December 2017 

December 2017 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Lights of Lincoln Ceremony 
Sunday, December 10-16  Study Hall 
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